383¢ MAIN STREET

CULVER OITY, CALIFORNIA 90232

ACADEMY OF BEAUTY

LA's Best Kept Secret

(370) 837-0#77
s, TheAcademy. LA

RATES ARE BASED

ON
2016
ANNUAL REPORT
Cosmetology Esthetics
Completion Rate 87% 93%
Placement Rate 85% 88%
Examination Passage 88% 93%

Per year
$15,000 - 20,000
$20,000 - 25,000
$25,000 - 30,000
$30,000 - 35,000

Salary and Wage Information

Cosmetology

3

3
7
3

Esthetics

4
23
25
16







